Free Hold/Lease Hold with clear marketable title. Age of the building preferably should 
not be more than 10 years 

Usage of the Property    Commercial.  

The prospective bidders meeting the above requirements are requested to collect the 
tender documents on payment of Rs.295/- (Rupees Two hundred and Ninety Five only) 
including GST of Rs.45/- from the above Office address. 

The tender documents will be issued from 26-02-2026 to 16-03-2026 
between 11.00 a.m. and 3.00 p.m. on working days (excluding Holidays, 
Sundays, and Saturdays). The last date for submission of filled in offers